
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, December 4, 2019, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Briefing: Denver Jail's Building 24 Renovations Update19-1322

Chief Elias Diggins, Chief of Operations for DSD and Cara 

Hlad, Manager of Facilities Infrastructure Project 

Management

Briefing: Denver's Neighborhood Watch Program Update19-1323

Christie Mochoruk, DPD

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Comcast Cable Communications 

Management, LLC by adding $613,488 for a new 

not-to-exceed maximum contract total of $3,065,040 and 

one year for a new end date of 6-30-20 for internet 

services to the Denver Public Library (BOOKS 201951241 

- 201523269 - 2).

19-1314

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15863
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15864
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15855

